
DAY OF THE WEEK DATE HOLIDAY

Monday October 14, 2024 Columbus Day

Monday November 11, 2024 Veteran's Day

Thursday-Friday November 28 & 29, 2024 Thanksgiving

Tuesday-Wednesday December 24 & 25, 2024 Christmas

Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year's Day

Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday February 17, 2025 President's Day

Friday April 18, 2025 Good Friday

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day

Thursday June 19, 2025 Juneteenth

Friday July 4, 2025 Independence Day

Monday September 1, 2025 Labor Day

 Burnet County Holiday Schedule - FY25            

The following is an official list of holidays as set at the beginning of the County's fiscal 

year, which runs from October 1 to September 30. 


